

MMGSy अस्था Const. of Road from Part-A
Road Road via Meer Tola to Jogtgan

(was) **Schedule XLV-Form No. 134**
Bhagkarbella Road with Approach Road
Agreement No-245/SBD/MMGSy-21-22

Name of Agency:- Rajeev Ranjan

DIVISION

Const. Cost- 32369052.00
Maint. Cost- 232274.00

AREA

Total. 32601326.00

SUB-DIVISION

Date of Commence:- 07.02-2022

PALASI

Date of Completion:- 06.02-2023

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2608

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of					
Road from PWD Road via					
Meer to Jogjaan					
Bhag Karbella					
Agency:- Rajeck Ranjan					
Agreement No:- 2453BD/2021-22					
Date of Commencement:- 07-02-2022					
Date of Completion:- 06-02-2023					
Further Measurement					
NIL					
NO. 8453BD HE NO. 1205/23 HE					
Abstract of cost					
① Pls & fixing working					
bench mark pillar - E/W					
2.050 Km @ U.T. MBP (17)					
@ 34787.74/Km — Rs. 71315/-					
② Clearing and grubbing					
road land — E/W					
0.72 Hect. @ U.T. MBP (17)					
@ 53879.81/Hect — Rs. 38793/-					
③ E/W excavation for					
road way					
108.75 M ³ @ U.T. MBP (17)					
@ 132.10/m ³ — Rs. 14474/-					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Const. of embankment					
65.25m ³ O.V.T.M.B.D. (18)					
@ 30.04/m ³ — Rs.					1960/-
(5) Const. of embankment					
678.96m ³ O.V.T.M.B.D. (18)					
@ 198.51/m ³ — Rs.					134780/-
(6) Const. of embankment					
2715.85m ³ O.V.T.M.B.D. (18)					
@ 149.09/m ³ — Rs.					404906/-
(7) Const. of subgrade					
18 earthen shoulder					
1575m ³ O.V.T.M.B.D. (18)					
@ 200.19/m ³ — Rs.					315299/-
(8) Const. of GSB by					
Plu Well Material-III					
837.10m ³ O.V.T.M.B.D. (18)					
@ 3493.15/m ³ — Rs.					2924116/-
(9) Plu W.B.M.G.S. - III					
548.47m ³ O.V.T.M.B.D. (18)					
@ 4454.58/m ³ — Rs.					2443203/-
(10) Const. of unreinforced					
Drainage					
618m ³ O.V.T.M.B.D. (18)					
@ 7370.61/m ³ — Rs.					4555037/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) plr 'logo' of project mm bss sign board.					
2 Nos	O.U.T.M.P.D. (13)				
					@ 9946.43/each - Rs. 19893/-
(2) plr in excavation for foundation					
118.75m ²	O.U.T.M.P.D. (13)				
					@ 310.73/m ² - Rs. 36899/-
(13) plr RCC m 20 in foundation					
18.26m ²	O.U.T.M.P.D. (13)				
					@ 6806.01/m ² - Rs. 124278/-
(14) plr & laying of RCC m 20 in S/S					
142.85m ²	O.U.T.M.P.D. (13)				
					@ 7176.39/m ² - Rs. 1025104/-
(15) plr RCC D/P in N/P 2					
30m	O.U.T.M.P.D. (13)				
					@ 3515.12/m ² - Rs. 105454/-
					Rs. 1221551/-
Add GST 12% H. cess 1% - M.					1588017/-
Add 10% S. fee					- Rs. 132326/-
					Rs. 1393585/-
Less 0.12% below GS					Rs. 16723/-
					Rs. 13919132/-
Less plr payment					6959167/-
					12526819/-
					Payable Rs. 13923131/-

6959965/-

Continuation

Signature
20/05/23
OE

Signature
20/05/23
AE